BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei
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Certified by: Greg Smith
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Project Title
Contract No.

Salt and Sand Storage Facility

E16-013

Bid Opening Date: July 28, 2015

File No.: 1884

CIP No.: R72-081

Engineer's Estimate

Dawson Construction, Inc.
P.O. Box 35825
Juneau, AK 99803

Trucano Construction
P.O. Box 020870
Juneau, AK 99802

PAY ITEM

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

QUANTITY

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

SALT AND SAND STORAGE
FACILITY - Complete including:
mobilization, erosion and sedimentation
control, catch basins and piping,
excavation and backfill, base course, 2”
minus shot rock, asphalt pavement, fog
seal coat, concrete foundations, concrete
ecology blocks, supply and erection of
the pre-engineered fabric-covered metal
building, construction surveying, and
electrical work.

Lump Sum

All Req'd

Lump Sum

$1,176,164.00

Lump Sum

$ 1,130,000.00

Lump Sum

$1,150,579.00

OVEREXCAVATION AND
REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE v
MATERIAL, as directed by Engineer

CY

200

$ 20.00

$ 4,000.00

$ 23.00

$ 4,600.00

$ 31.00

$ 6,200.00

STRUCTURAL FILL, as directed by
Engineer

CY

200

$ 55.00

$ 11,000.00

$ 23.00

$ 4,600.00

$ 22.00

$ 4,400.00

Total Base Bid

$ 1,191,164.00

$ 1,139,200.00

$1,161,179.00
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BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title
Contract No.

Salt and Sand Storage Facility
E16-013

Bid Opening Date: July 28, 20156

File No.: 1884

CIP No.: R72-081

Engineer's Estimate

North Pacific Erectors, Inc.
P.O. Box 240748
Douglas, AK 99824

Llaska Commercial Contractory
P.O. Box 32878

Juneau,

AK 99803

PAY ITEM

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

QUANTITY

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

SALT AND SAND STORAGE
FACILITY - Complete including:
mobilization, erosion and sedimentation
control, catch basins and piping,
excavation and backfill, base course, 2”
minus shot rock, asphalt pavement, fog
seal coat, concrete foundations, concrete
ecology blocks, supply and erection of
the pre-engineered fabric-covered metal
building, construction surveying, and
electrical work.

Lump Sum

All Req'd

Lump Sum

$1,176,164.00

Lump Sum

$1,173,611.76

Lump Sum

$1,188,940.00

OVEREXCAVATION AND
REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE
MATERIAL, as directed by Engineer

CY

200

$ 20.00

$ 4,000.00

$ 22.16

$ 4,432.00

$ 17.00

$ 3,400.00

STRUCTURAL FILL, as directed by
Engineer

CYy

200

$ 55.00

$ 11,000.00

$ 22.16

$ 4,432.00

$ 32.00

$ 6,400.00

Total Base Bid

$ 1,191,164.00

$ 1,182,475.76

$1,198,740.00
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BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title
Contract No.

Salt and Sand Storage Facility
E16-013

Bid Opening Date: July 28, 2015

File No.: 1884

CIP No.: R72-081

Engineer's Estimate

Miller Construction Co. Ltd.
P.O. Box 32638
Juneau, AK 99803

PAY ITEM

PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION

UNIT PRICE

QUANTITY

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

SALT AND SAND STORAGE
FACILITY - Complete including:
mobilization, erosion and sedimentation
control, catch basins and piping,
excavation and backfill, base course, 2”
minus shot rock, asphalt pavement, fog
seal coat, concrete foundations, concrete
ecology blocks, supply and erection of
the pre-engineered fabric-covered metal
building, construction surveying, and
electrical work.

Lump Sum

All Req'd

Lump Sum

$1,176,164.00

Lump Sum

$1,274,350.00

OVEREXCAVATION AND
REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE
MATERIAL, as directed by Engineer

(00 4

200

$ 20.00

$ 4,000.00

$ 22.00

$ 4,400.00

STRUCTURAL FILL, as directed by
Engineer

CYy

200

$ 55.00

$ 11,000.00

$ 45.00

$ 9,000.00

Total Base Bid

$ 1,191,164.00

$1,287,750.00
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