Project Title Contract No.	ARY Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei Salt and Sand Storage Facility E16-013			Engineer's Estimate		Dawson Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 35825 Juneau, AK 99803		Trucano Construction P.O. Box 020870 Juneau, AK 99802	
Bid Opening Date: July 28, 2015		File No.: 1884 CIP No.: R72-081							
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SALT AND SAND STORAGE FACILITY - Complete including: mobilization, erosion and sedimentation control, catch basins and piping, excavation and backfill, base course, 2" minus shot rock, asphalt pavement, fog seal coat, concrete foundations, concrete ecology blocks, supply and erection of the pre-engineered fabric-covered metal building, construction surveying, and electrical work.	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,176,164.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,130,000.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,150,579.00
2	OVEREXCAVATION AND REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL, as directed by Engineer	CY	200	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 6,200.00
3	STRUCTURAL FILL, as directed by Engineer	CY	200	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00
	Total Base Bid			-	\$ 1,191,164.00		\$ 1,139,200.00		\$ 1,161,179.0

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title Contract No.				Engineer	r's Estimate	North Pacific Erectors, Inc. P.O. Box 240748		Alaska Commercial Contractors P.O. Box 32878	
Bid Opening Date: July 28, 2015		File No.: 1884 CIP No.: R72-081				Douglas, AK 99824		Juneau, AK 99803	
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SALT AND SAND STORAGE FACILITY - Complete including: mobilization, erosion and sedimentation control, catch basins and piping, excavation and backfill, base course, 2" minus shot rock, asphalt pavement, fog seal coat, concrete foundations, concrete ecology blocks, supply and erection of the pre-engineered fabric-covered metal building, construction surveying, and electrical work.	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,176,164.00	Lump Sum	\$ 1,173,611.76	Lump Sum	\$1,188,940.00
2	OVEREXCAVATION AND REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL, as directed by Engineer	CY	200	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 22.16	\$ 4,432.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 3,400.00
3	STRUCTURAL FILL, as directed by Engineer	CY	200	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 22.16	\$ 4,432.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 6,400.00
	Total Base Bid				\$ 1,191,164.00		\$ 1,182,475.76		\$1,198,740.00

BID SUMMARY

Reviewed by: Janet Sanbei

Project Title Contract No.	Salt and Sand Storage Facility E16-013	Engineer	's Estimate	Miller Construction Co. Ltd. P.O. Box 32638 Juneau, AK 99803			
u opogu.o. u.u,o,o.		File No.: 1884 CIP No.: R72-081					
PAY ITEM	PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	SALT AND SAND STORAGE FACILITY - Complete including: mobilization, erosion and sedimentation control, catch basins and piping, excavation and backfill, base course, 2" minus shot rock, asphalt pavement, fog seal coat, concrete foundations, concrete ecology blocks, supply and erection of the pre-engineered fabric-covered metal building, construction surveying, and electrical work.	Lump Sum	All Req'd	Lump Sum	\$ 1,176,164.00	Lump Sum	\$1,274,350.00
2	OVEREXCAVATION AND REMOVAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL, as directed by Engineer	СҮ	200	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 4,400.00
3	STRUCTURAL FILL, as directed by Engineer	CY	200	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00
	Total Base Bid				\$ 1,191,164.00		\$1,287,750.00